
Tri-State Conference Regular Season Schedule by weekend Fall 2026

Sat 9/12/26 Sat 10/3/26 Sat 10/24/26

Maritime Men at Vassar Men Marist Women at Fairfield Women

Hofstra Men at Fairfield Men Vassar Men at Seton Hall Men

RPI Women at Siena Women Hofstra Women at RPI Women

Bard Men at Union Men

Sun 9/13/26 Sun 10/4/26 Sun 10/25/26

Fairfield Men at USMMA Men Vassar Women at Fairfield Women Columbia Women at Vassar Women

Hofstra Men at Seton Hall Men Columbia Women at Marist Women New Paltz Women at Fordham Women

MSU Men at Maritime Men Fordham Women at SBU Women Rutgers Women at MSU Women

New Paltz Men at Vassar Men MSU Women at New Paltz Women SBU Women at TCNJ Women

Siena Women at RPI Women TCNJ Women at Rutgers Women USMMA Men at Hofstra Men

MSU Men at Seton Hall Men New Paltz Men at Maritime Men

New Paltz Men at USMMA Men Union Men at Bard Men

Sat 9/19/26 Sat 10/10/26 Sat 10/31/26

Vassar Women at Columbia Women Bard Men at Oneonta Men Vassar Women at Marist Women

Union Men at Oneonta Men Seton Hall Men at Fairfield Men

Maritime Men at Fairfield Men RPI Women at Vassar Women

Union Men at Oneonta Men Rutgers Women at Fairfield Women

MSU Women at Siena Women

Sun 9/20/26 Sun 10/11/26 Sun 11/1/26

Fairfield Women at Marist Women New Paltz Men at MSU Men Columbia Women at Fairfield Women

Fordham Women at MSU Women Vassar Men at USMMA Men Rutgers Women at New Paltz Women

TCNJ Women at New Paltz Women Maritime Men at Hofstra Men MSU Women at SBU Women

SBU Women at Rutgers Women Marist Women at TCNJ Women Fordham Women at TCNJ Women

USMMA Men at Seton Hall Men Columbia Women at Fordham Women Men's DIII # 4 at Men's DIII # 1

Hofstra Men at New Paltz Men SBU Women at Hofstra Women Men's DIII # 3 at Men's DIII # 2

Vassar Men at MSU Men Siena Women at Hofstra Women

RPI Women at Hofstra Women

Sat 9/26/26 Sat 10/17/26 Sat 11/7/26

Fairfield Women at Vassar Women

Oneonta Men at Union Men Marist Women at Columbia Women

Vassar Women at Rutgers Women Women's Jamboree           Bowl Games

Fairfield Women at RPI Women 6 South Division teams      plus 2 others)

Sun 9/27/26 Sun 10/18/26 Sun 11/8/26

Marist Women at Vassar Women Fordham Women at Marist Women Men's DIII Final

Fairfield Women at Columbia Women New Paltz Women at Columbia Women Men's Dev. Final 1 v 2

Rutgers Women at Fordham Women Siena Women at SBU Women

MSU Women at TCNJ Women Hofstra Women at MSU Women

New Paltz Women at SBU Women Seton Hall Men at Maritime Men

USMMA Men at Maritime Men USMMA Men at MSU Men

MSU Men at Hofstra Men Hofstra Men at Vassar Men

Fairfield Men at Vassar Men Fairfield Men at New Paltz Men

Seton Hall Men at New Paltz Men

Hofstra Women at Siena Women

Oneonta Men at Bard Men


